Total Room Per Day Report
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Thu, 10/10/19 1 V] 0 1 V] 0 0 0 (V]
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Fri, 10/11/19 3 V] 1 3 V] 0 2 1 3
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Sat, 10/12/19 17 60 2 31 V] 8 28 9 37
3.33% 51.67% 0.00% 13.33% 46.67% 15.00% 61.67%
Sun, 10/13/19 17 329 2 200 V] 36 179 34 213
0.61% 60.79% 0.00% 10.94% 54.41% 10.33% 64.74%
Mon, 10/14/19 17 1,623 0 1,414 0 78 1,238 168 1,406
0.00% 87.12% 0.00% 4.81% 76.28% 10.35% 86.63%
Tue, 10/15/19 17 3,126 2 3,125 1 29 2,876 333 3,209
0.06% 99.97% 0.03% 0.93% 92.00% 10.65% 102.66%
Wed, 10/16/19 17 3,233 6 3,256 6 11 3,034 362 3,396
0.19% 100.71% 0.19% 0.34% 93.84% 11.20% 105.04%
Thu, 10/17/19 17 3,158 1 3,095 1 44 2,826 310 3,136
0.03% 98.01% 0.03% 1.39% 89.49% 9.82% 99.30%
Fri, 10/18/19 17 2,322 1 2,012 1 146 1,703 180 1,883
0.04% 86.65% 0.04% 6.29% 73.34% 7.75% 81.09%
Sat, 10/19/19 17 462 2 266 1 64 194 29 223
0.43% 57.58% 0.22% 13.85% 41.99% 6.28% 48.27%
Sun, 10/20/19 17 58 1 9 V] 11 17 2 19
1.72% 15.52% 0.00% 18.97% 29.31% 3.45% 32.76%
Mon, 10/21/19 1 V] 0 V] V] 0 0 0 V]
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Totals: 17 14,371 18 13,412 10 427 12,007 1,428 13,525
0.13% 93.33% 0.07% 2.97% 84.18% 9.94% 94.11%
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